Kindly note that there is a maximum registration limit and thus registration confirmations shall be 

sent in order of receipt of the fully completed registration forms. 

Fee Structure: 

Registration for all three cities: 

Registration for each city:  

USD3,500.00 (US Dollars Three Thousand Five Hundred)

Total for all three cities. 

USD1,400.00 (US Dollars One Thousand Four Hundred) per city.

Each registration includes participation fee for 2 (two) representatives from each company / 

association.  Late fees of USD 350.00 per company will be charged after the deadline.

MATATO, Visit Maldives Corporation, and NHGAM members are eligible for a 5% discount on